© 2020 TELEDYNE RELAYS +1 (800) 284-7007 • www.teledynedefenseelectronics.com Page 1
MCR Series
Metal Cover Shielded Reed Relays
02022021
MCR Series Reed Relays:
These Reed Switch Relays provide both the consistency and
reliability of a sealed reed switch with the convenience of an
integrated coil inside a metal cover package. Rhodium switch

MCR 0 - 0 x 00 - x
Relay Series
Teledyne Part Numbering System
Model Number
Number of Reeds
Options
Coil Voltage
Relay Form
Please feel free to contact us for more information regarding additional options and custom configurations.
Relay Series:
MCR
1: Alternative wiring is only available on 1 Form A reed relays. Diode and electrostatic shield are standard options for this model.
2: Diode option is only available with 12V reed relays. Diode and electrostatic shield options are only available with 5V reed relays.
3: No options can be added to Form C reed relays.
4: Some may not be available in all forms and models. Please visit next page for more detail.
Model Number:
1: Default Wiring
2: Alternative Wiring1
Number of Reeds:
1
Relay Form:
A (Normally Open)
B (Normally Closed)2
C (SPDT)3
Coil Voltage4:
04 Vdc
05 Vdc
06 Vdc
12 Vdc
15 Vdc
24 Vdc
Options:
D: Diode
L: Low Power
    Dissipation
S: Electrostatic
    Shield
Form C Relays Mechanical OutlineForm A and B Relays Mechanical Outline
© 2020 TELEDYNE RELAYS +1 (800) 284-7007 • www.teledynedefenseelectronics.com Page 2
MCR Series
Metal Cover Shielded Reed Relays
02022021
Specifications MCR1-1A MCR1-1A MCR1-1A MCR2-1A MCR1-1B MCR1-1C
Parameters Test Conditions Units 1 Form A
(wo/ option)
1 Form A
(w diode)
1 Form A
(w diode and
electrostatic shield)
1 Form A
(w diode and
electrostatic shield)
Alternate Wiring
1 Form B 1 Form C
Coil Characteristics
Coil Voltage Nominal